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Stefan Harstad

Karl Klungland

Jan Erik Christensen

Steinar Ormestad

@rjan Dalene
Terje Mannerak
Even Krageland
Havard Birkeland
Sivert Flat
Robert Vardal
Abel Ringvold

Rune Trygsland
Simon Rafoss
Nikolai Hestvag

Kare Ormestad

Anders GILL
Jonas Knutsen

Florian Kogler

Torjus Hestvag

Tom Kristian Hestvag

Daniel Hgyland Larsen

Ole Bjgrn Reinertsen

jonas bjgrnhom

Roy

Atle Stengardsbakk

Atle Stengardsbakken

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

wol | lil2[3]a]s6[7]e]ol10]11]12]13/14]15]16]17]18 3920 21]22] 4 [sum] | ]
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12 | Kristoffer Vik
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09/26/22 17:30
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12 | Jern Even Dahl
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METRIX
m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmm--

08/22/2217:30| 4 | 5 3123322 -4 134
15 | Arvid Andersen 08/08/22 17:00 2 2 -4 | 65

08/15/2217:30 | 4 | 3 +2 | 71

08/22/2217:30| 4 | 5 +1 | 70

08/29/2217:30 | 5 | 3 -2 | 67

09/05/2217:30 | 4 | 3 -3 | 66

09/12/2210:30 | 5 | 3 +8 | 77

09/19/2217:30 | 4 | 3 0 | 69

09/26/2217:30 | 4 | 3 -6 | 63 | -4 | 548
15 | Sindre Eiterjord 08/15/22 17:30 3 2 4 | 65| -4 | 65
15 | daniel &sland 08/08/22 19:15 2 2 -4 | 65| -4 | 65
20 | Ole Edmund Stgle 08/08/22 08:00 3 2 -3 | 66 | -3 | 66
20 | Tobias Ramsland Mgl 08/08/22 17:00 3 2 -3 | 66 | -3 | 66
22 | Bjern Rune Greibesland 08/08/22 15:00 3 2 -1 | 68| -1 | 68
23 | ole svanemsli 08/15/22 16:00 3 5 0 69 0 |69
24 | anders glomsaker 09/05/22 13:00 4 4 +4 | 73

09/19/22 10:00 | 4 | 3 0 | 69

09/26/22 11:00 | 3 | 3 -3 | 66 | +1 | 208

24 | Philip Pedersen 08/29/22 17:30 3 2 +1 |70 | +1 | 70
26 | Hallgeir Fiddan 09/05/22 11:00 3 2 | +2 |71 | +2 | 71
26 | Trond Helge Retterholt 08/22/22 17:30 5 2 +2 |71 | +2 | 71
28 | Morten Skarpeid 08/29/22 17:30 3 2 | +4 |73 | +4 | 73
29 | Torbjgrn Skuland 08/15/22 17:30 3 3 +5 | 74
08/22/2217:30 | 4 | 4 +1 | 70
09/05/22 10:00 | 6 | 3 0 | 69

09/12/2209:00 | 3 | 5 +1 | 70 | +7 | 283
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29 | Simon Rafoss 08/29/22 12:00 3 2 | +3 | 72 | +7 (145
31 | Arne Gletne 08/08/22 17:00 3 2 | +3 | 72
08/15/2217:30| 5 | 3 +2 | 71
08/22/2212:30 | 5 | 3 0 | 69
08/29/2217:30| 4 | 3 +1 | 70
09/05/2217:30 | 4 | 3 0 | 69
09/26/2217:30 | 4 | 3 +3 | 72 | +9 423
32 | Jonathan Kvelland 08/08/22 17:00 3 4 0 | 69
08/15/2217:30 | 4 | 5 -2 | 67
08/22/2217:30 | 7 4 +2 | 71
09/05/2217:30 | 6 | 3 +2 | 71
09/12/2210:30 | 7 5 +8 | 77
09/26/2217:30 | 5 | 3 0 | 69 |+10 424
33 | Christian Nilsen 08/15/22 15:30 3 3 +6 | 75
09/05/2217:30 | 5 | 3 +6 | 75 |+12|150
34 | Tom Kristian Hestvag 08/22/22 17:30 2 2 +4 | 73
08/29/2217:30 | 4 | 3 +5 | 74
09/05/22 08:00 0 0
09/05/2217:30 |4 |32 4 /3|2/5|4/4,24|3|3/2,3|4|3/3|3/3,3|3|+41 |70
09/26/2217:30 |5 |34 /4 /3|4/4/3|3/25|3|3/2,2|4|3|3|4/3,3|3/|+4/| 73 |+17 431
35 | Peder Bendik Mgl 08/22/22 17:30 5/3/3|/3/6 2|4|/3|4/3/6/5|24/3|3/3/4(3/3| 4 3 |+10| 79
09/05/2217:30 |4 |3 /3|3/2|3/5(3/3|/3|5|3|2 4 /3|2|3/3|3/3,3|4,+1 |70
09/12/2210:00 | 5 | 4 4/3/4/5/4 |3 2 | +11 +22 229
I_llllllllllllllIIIIIIII----
1 Eivind Erland 08/15/22 17:30 3/2/4/3|4/3/3|4 -10 | 59
08/22/2217:30|3 | 4/2 2 /3|2/3|3/2,2|3|2|2,2 3|2|2,2|2/3,2|3|-15| 54
08/29/2217:30/3|2|3/3/3/4/4/2/2/3|3|3/3/3|3|2/3|2|2/3/2|2|-9 60
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L [112]3l4 s 6 718 9 10 i 12 [13]14 |15 (16117 [18 [15 [20 |21 [22 [Tot [
Par 413 3|3 3 3/4,3 /33|43 |3|3|3/|3]|3]3 33 33| 69

Avg 4 132282932
Difficulty 12119 | 6 |11 | 18
Hole in one

Eagle -2

Birdie -1 65| 19 | 81| 60 | 26
Par 0 83

Bogey 1 39
Double Bogey 2| 8
Triple Bogey 3 | 2
Other >3

3
16

54

39/ 3 |32(29|39| 3 |27|25|31(32|32|27|27|29

7,141,208 |9 13|51 |17 21
2

1

62| 37 | 25 | 58 | 62 | 41 | 86 | 115| 39 | 66

12781 100|119 |103| 98 |121 121|103 |101|128| 87 | 63 |114| 46

37
12
2

29 | 30
6 5
2

37
11
4

34
4
2

3433|4228 2524 15|15 |32 |71
2 5 9 5 7 4 5 10 | 10
1 2 2 2

1
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22

15

132/113|119 121|114

42
6

3

4

10

69 | 66 | 47

11
2

9
1

25
2

3
15
1

47

27

5
1

2.6
2
2

95
75
18

67.6
-1.4
5
1
1235
2269
657
123
20
2

0%
0%
29%
53%
15%
3%
0%
0%
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